DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4
DS04-27406-3EFUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR
DATA SHEET
DataSheet
DataSheet4U.com
ASSP   For Power Supply Applications

DataSheet4U.com
U.com
■■■■ ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Package Marking Remarks
MB3793-30AP 8-pin Plastic DIP
(DIP-8P-M01) 3793AN
MB3793-30APF 8-pin Plastic SOP
(FPT-8P-M01) 3793AN
MB3793-30APNF 8-pin Plastic SOL
(FPT-8P-M02) 3793AN
MB3793-30APFV 8-pin Plastic SSOP
(FPT-8P-M03) 93AN
19
4 .comU